GOODLETTSVILLE CODES DEPARTMENT BUILDING REPORT APRIL 2013

Permit
New Residential

Total
New Commercial
Total

Date

04/08/2013

Additions & Remodeling

20130059 04/01/2013
20130063 04/02/2013
20130065 04/08/2013
20130068 04/08/2013
20130069 04/09/2013
20130070 04/11/2013
20130071 04/11/2013
20130073 04/11/2013
20130074 04/11/2013
20130076 04/12/2013
20130084 04/18/2013
20130085 04/18/2013
20130086 04/19/2013
20130087 04/22/2013
20130088 04/23/2013
20130089 04/23/2013
20130092 04/24/2013
20130093 04/24/2013
20130095 04/26/2013
20130097 04/26/2013
20130099 04/29/2013
20130100 04/30/2013
Total

Total New Residential
Total New Commercial
Total Add/Remodels

Total All Permits

Cost
295,538.00
295,538.00

0.00

0.00
200,000.00
0.00
8,000.00
0.00

0.00
1,000.00
0.00
9,500.00
20,000.00
7,600.00
0.00
1,000.00
4,000.00
1,300.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
5,000.00
8,000.00

0.00
0.00

266,400.00
295,538.00

266,400.00
561,938.00

Map

140p

141
26.14
26.02
18.12
19.14
26.01
26.01
26.13
19.14
25.12
25.04

342

141
34.09

59
59
25.04
25.08
25.11
1431

26
26.05

Parcel

13

48.02
26
26
73
14

106
106
28
15
23
95
10
62

18.12
18.12
100
20
32
12

104
107

Lot

48

Suite 3
Suite 3

Suite E6
Suite C
159
Suite A/B
Suite A/B

3
31
15
Suite 12/13

Address

1145 Kimberley Dr.

933 Louisville Hwy.

1000 Rivergate Pkwy. Suite 3
919 Conference Dr. Suite 3
680 N. Main St.

105 Northcreek Blvd.

124 Two Mile Pike

124 Two Mile Pike

719 Rivergate Pkwy

243 Long Hollow Pk

714 Dickerson Rd.

203 S. Main St.

907 Rivergate Pkwy.

1036 C Louisville Hwy

523 Monica Ave.

620 N. Main Street

620 N. Main Street

219 S. Main St.

419 S. Main St.

405 Highland Heights

311 Mason Lane

900 Conference Dr. Suite 12/13
204 Rivergate Pkwy.

Single Family Dwellings
Davidson
Sumner

Total

Owner

Mike Suggs

Surefire Fireworks

J.C Penney

Great Clips

B & C Heating and Cooling
Great Clips

Pest Inc.

Pest Inc.

The Storage Pros

Exxon

Hector Castillo

Bradshaw Properties
Excel Dental Training Inst.
Charles Duke

Melchor Calignaon

Main Street Stength and Condit.
Main Street Stength and Condit.

AM Express Market
Goodlettsville Church Of Christ
Doug Mullican

George Carter

Edge Fitness
Willow Tree Cottage

Contractor's

License

52332

Owner
100616
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
26709
Joslin Signs
Homeowner
37345
Owner
Owner
Owner
Mr. Signman
Owner
Owner
Donald Lanius
Owner
Owner

Owner
Owner

Type Str

New Residential

Fireworks Tent
Commercial Remodel
Temporary Sign

Sign

Temporary Sign
Fire/Life Safety

Sign

Demoltion of Storage Shed
Sign

Residetial Remodel
Demolition

Fire/life Safeety
Residetial Remodel
Pool

Sign

Fire/Life Safety

Install walk-up window
Demolition

Shed

Shed/Resident. Remodel
Temporary Sign
Fire/Life Safety

County

Sumner

Sumner
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson

Sumner
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson

Sumner

Davidson
Davidson



